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Product Features:

■ 15W fixed LED downlight.

■ IP65 rated.

■ Japanese Citizen COB chip CRI > 80.

■ High performance.

■ Dimmable with trailing edge and universal dimmer.

■ Suitable for shops, supermarkets, shopping malls, restaurants, etc.

Product Features:

■ Die-cast aluminium body.

■ Opal diffuser SMD chip.

■ Excellent performance dimmable with trailing edge and universal dimmer.

■ Suitable for shops, supermarkets, shopping malls, restaurants, etc.

Product Features:

■ 25W fixed LED downlight.

■ IP65 rated.

■ Japanese Citizen COB chip CRI > 80.

■ High performance.

■ Dimmable with trailing edge and universal dimmer.

■ Suitable for shops, supermarkets, shopping malls, restaurants, etc.

TZ-DL020WH/WW

TZ-DL021WH/WW

TZ-DL014WH/WW

TZ-DL014BK/WW

TZ-DL020WH/DL

TZ-DL021WH/DL

TZ-DL014WH/DL

TZ-DL014BK/DL

15W

25W

13W

13W

15W

25W

13W

13W

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

Black

1078lm

1875lm

800lm

800lm

1250lm

1990lm

900lm

900lm

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

Colour ColourCRI(>) CRI(>)CCT CCTLumen LumenPower PowerModel Model


